The Rhode Island June 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 15, 2019 09:58 AM
Contact Information

Name: WILLIAM ] MURPHY Phone: 4014903200
Address: 127 Dorrance St
Email: bill@murphyandfay.com Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Alcoholic Beverages

Cable TV,Public Utilities,Television

Correctional Institutions



Dentist

Education,Health & Safety

Education

Energy

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of VINEYARD WIND, LLC

Financial Institutions

Gambling

Health & Safety

WILLIAM ] MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of INSPIRE MEDICAL SPA & WELLNESS CENTER LLC

WILLIAM ] MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION

WILLIAM ] MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of VISIONARY HEALTHCARE NETWORK, LLC

Health Care Plans/Services

Insurance

WILLIAM ] MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of US TRAVEL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

Recycling

Sheriffs

State Affairs



Taxation

Reported Bills:

H5151

H5161

H5672

H5902

S0288

S0396

S0740

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



