June 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 15, 2019 09:58 AM

Contact Information

WILLIAM J MURPHY **Phone:** 4014903200 Name:

Address: 127 Dorrance St **Email:** bill@murphyandfay.com

Providence,RI 02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type	
No Contrib	outions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Alcoholic Beverages

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of ANHEUSER-BUSCH COMPANIES

Cable TV, Public Utilities, Television

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of COMCAST NBCUNIVERSAL

Correctional Institutions

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BROTHERHOOD OF CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

Dentist

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of DELTA DENTAL OF RHODE ISLAND

Education, Health & Safety

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION

Education

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of RI HEALTH AND EDUCATIONAL BUILDING CORP.

Energy

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of STARWOOD ENERGY GROUP GLOBAL, INC.

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of VINEYARD WIND, LLC

Financial Institutions

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of ADVANCE AMERICA CASH ADVANCE CENTERS, INC.

Gambling

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of TWIN RIVER MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC.

Health & Safety

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of CARE NEW ENGLAND

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of INSPIRE MEDICAL SPA & WELLNESS CENTER LLC

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND HEALTH CENTER ASSOCIATION

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of VAPOR TECHNOLOGY ASSOCIATION

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of VISIONARY HEALTHCARE NETWORK, LLC

Health Care Plans/Services

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

Insurance

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of AMICA INSURANCE

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of US TRAVEL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

Recycling

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of AUTO RECYCLERS ASSOCIATION OF RI

Sheriffs

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of RI SHERIFF'S COUNCIL 94

State Affairs

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of WATERFIRE PROVIDENCE

Taxation

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of COMCAST NBCUNIVERSAL

Reported Bills:

H5151		
H5151	Neutral	WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP
H5161		
H5161	Promote	WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of COMCAST NBCUNIVERSAL
H5672		
H5672	Promote	WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BROTHERHOOD OF CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS
Н5902		
H5902	Promote	WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of AUTO RECYCLERS ASSOCIATION OF RI
S0288		
S0288	Promote	WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of COMCAST NBCUNIVERSAL
S0396		
50396	Promote	WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of AUTO RECYCLERS ASSOCIATION OF RI
S0740		
S0740	Promote	WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BROTHERHOOD OF CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.